
220 Birch Hill Road,
Locust Valley, NY 11560

P: (516) 723-2350 
F: (516) 676-2607

374 Roslyn Road
Roslyn Hts, NY 11577 

P: (516) 621-6420 
F: (516) 621-7535

1-1 Park Plaza
Glen Head, NY 11545

P: (516) 759-9446 
F: (516) 277-2314

TRADITIONAL or GARLIC MASHED POTATO
HERB ROASTED POTATO
GLAZED SWEET POTATO WEDGES
OUR CHESTNUT STUFFING w/ SAUSAGE

POTATO AND STUFFING 

Easter Ala Carte Menu

CHICKEN NOODLE
BUTTERNUT SQUASH
PASTA FAGIOLI
TURKEY GRAVY

SOUPS & GRAVY
$10.99 Per Qt.

ARTISAN CHEESE TRAY
FRESH MOZZARELLA TRAY
CRUDITES TRAY w/ SPINACH DIP
SHRIMP COCKTAIL TRAY
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS
TUSCAN ANTIPASTO TRAY
BABY LAMB CHOPS w/ MINT JELLY

APPETIZERS                  SMALL     LARGE
FEEDS 6-8 FEEDS 10-12
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$65.00
$12.99 Each

$75.00
$55.00
$45.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$95.00

SMALL $25.00 FEEDS (8-10)
LARGE $40.00 FEEDS (12-14)

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
ICEBERG WEDGE w/ BLUE CHEESE & BACON
ARGULA W PARMESEAN LEMON DRESSING

STRING BEANS w/ GARLIC & OIL
BROCCOLI w/ GARLIC & OIL
BROCCOLI RABE w/ GARLIC & OIL
ROASTED BABY VEGETABLES
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

VEGETABLES
SMALL $25.00 FEEDS (8-10)
LARGE $40.00 FEEDS (12-14)

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SICILIAN EGGPLANT
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
RIGATONI BOLONESE
PENNE ALA VODKA
LASAGNA w/ MEAT
CHICKEN PARMAGIANA
CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN FRANCESE
GRILLED LEMON SALMON
BLACKENED SALMON
TERIYAKI SALMON

PASTA & ENTREES BY TRAY    HALF        FULL
FEEDS 8-10 FEEDS 12-14

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

WHOLE OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
ROASTED BONE IN TURKEY BREAST (4/6 lb)
ALL NATURAL BONELESS TURKEY AU JUS
HERB ROASTED LOIN OF PORK AU JUS
FILET MIGNON w/ PORTABELLA 
& CABERNET GRAVY (4-6 lb.)

ENTREES BY LB.
$5.99 lb
$8.99 lb
$14.99 lb
$8.99 lb

$35.00 lb



NAME: PHONE #: DATE:

Complete Holiday Package $299.99
Additions $29.99 each

220 Birch Hill Road,
Locust Valley, NY 11560

P: (516) 723-2350 
F: (516) 676-2607

374 Roslyn Road
Roslyn Hts, NY 11577 

P: (516) 621-6420 
F: (516) 621-7535

1-1 Park Plaza
Glen Head, NY 11545

P: (516) 759-9446 
F: (516) 277-2314

Feeds 8-10
Guests

APPETIZERS (choose 1)
SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS (1/2 Tray)

STUFFED MUSHROOMS (1/2 Tray)

SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER (1/2 Tray)

12” CRUDITES

12’ CHEESE TRAY

SOUP & SALAD (choose 1)
CHICKEN NOODLE

BUTTERNUT SQUASH

GARDEN SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

ENTREES  (choose 1)
HERB ROASTED LOIN OF PORK

WHOLE TURKEY 14/16 LB raw wt.

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST AU JUS

SPIRAL HAM w/ FRUIT SAUCE

VEGETABLE (choose 1)
 ROASTED BABY VEGETABLES 

STRING BEANS or BROCCOLI w/ GARLIC & OIL 

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

PASTA & POTATO (choose 1)
PENNE ALA VODKA (1/2 TRAY)

RIGATONI BOLONESE (1/2 TRAY)

HERB ROASTED GARLIC POTATOES (1/2 TRAY)

MASHED POTATOS REG or GARLIC (1/2 TRAY)

SWEET POTATO WEDGES (1/2 TRAY)

DESSERT (choose 1)
CHOICE OF 2 - 8” PIES (APPLE, COCONUT, PECAN)

2 LB COOKIE TRAY


